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ELTING ROOM CHAIR

The Elting Room Chair is a

reconfiguration the Charleston

chair by Eustis Chair . For this chair ,

we eased the seating angle back

by 3 degrees and added slightly

wider arms . The Elting Room is

both comfortable and refined .
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Stacking Option: No
Hardwood Species: Beech, Ash,

Cherry, Red Oak,  Maple, White Oak 

Arms: With or without

Seat: Wooden or Upholstered (C.O.M.

1/2 yards per chair)

Warranty: 20 years

Construction: Eustis Joint
Available Chair Widths: Standard
Width, Wide, or Narrow (10-60)

Height (H):

Chair Width (CW):

Seat Depth (SD):

Sitting Height (SH):

Front Width (FW):

Chair Dimensions

39"

24"

18"

18"

19"


